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A versatile healthcare
seating solution 

The Quantum seating line is a series of spacious, sturdy chairs designed to 
complement a room’s purpose. Its comfortable versatility makes it a smart 

addition to any healthcare space, including waiting areas, cafeterias, patient 
rooms, or even as a guest chair in administrative spaces.
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Quantum
Seating Collection

• Fully welded design ensures 
long-term structural integrity

• Clear glides are non-marring to 
protect floors

• Curved back and waterfall seat 
provides enhanced comfort

• Back mounting brackets are 
concealed

• Brazed frame welds offer a clean 
aesthetic

• Double-stitch method increases the 
durability of seams

• Upholstered or wood back

Features

• Custom frame and wood back 
finishes

• Contrasting fabrics
• Ganging clip
• Wall-saver frame
• Chair dolly (stacks 10 chairs high)
• Moisture barrier

Options



Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

QUC118F
22”
22”
18”
34”
18”
500 lbs

QUC122F 
Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

22”
16”
22”
34”
18”
500 lbs

Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

22”
26”
22”
34”
18”
500 lbs

QUC122A 

Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

22”
22”
18”
34”
18”
300 lbs

QUC118F-CA  

QUC118A  
Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

22”
22”
18”
34”
18”
500 lbs

Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

QUC126F
22”
30”
26”
34”
18”
500 lbs

Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

22”
22”
18”
40”
24”
500 lbs

QUC118E

Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

22”
22”
18”
44”
28”
500 lbs

QUC118FB 

Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

22”
22”
18”
44”
28”
500 lbs

QUC118BA 

Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

20”
20”
-
17”
-
-

QUTFR2017 



Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

QUTFR181817 
18”
18”
-
17”
-
-


